
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
56 
77 
26 
82 
63 
81 
78 
36 

Name 
Elia FALSETTI 
Gabriele CANCELLIERI 
Christian GIRAUD 
Biagio CUTRALE 
Alessandro GIANSTEFANI 
Dario GIORDANO 
Matteo MAESTRONI 
Mattia PARRI 

Class 
SO350 
SO350 
SO350 
SM 
SO350 
SM 
SM 
SF350 

Best Tm 
2:45.442 
2:47.001 
2:49.599 
2:56.120 
3:01.277 
3:14.983 
3:21.818 
3:27.712 

In Lap 
4 
5 
2 
7 
2 
4 
5 
3 

2nd Best 
2:49.145 
2:48.372 
2:49.716 
2:57.474 
3:04.966 
3:15.538 
3:27.507 
3:30.044 

Best Speed 
114,131 
113,065 
111,333 
107,211 
104,161 

96,839 
93,560 
90,905 

Laps 
6 
7 
5 
7 
6 
5 
5 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing  09-10-11/03 
STRADALI MISTE 

2° Turno Prove - STRADALI MISTE 

Practice started at 17:19:58 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

09/03/2024 17:20 


